
 
 

As a special thank you, donors who step up in one of the ways below (and opt in for the Reds ticket 
benefit) will receive a voucher for 2 tickets to a select Cincinnati Reds game. 
 

 Increase gift to the ArtsPass level of $75 

 Increase gift of $75+ by 10% (increase will be calculated based on your 2016 gift) 

 Give $75 or more for the first time 
 
All donors who qualified for the benefit will receive a special e-mail from ArtsWave with a 
unique offer code good for two free tickets and a direct link to a special page on the Cincinnati Reds 
website. Donors can follow the link, select their game from the available options on that page, enter 
their offer code, and order their two free tickets. Offer codes will be emailed within approximately 2 
weeks of gift date.
 

Donors who choose to receive the Reds ticket benefit may use their voucher for 2 tickets to one of 
these games: 

Sunday, June 4   Braves  
Thursday, June 8  Cardinals   
Sunday, June 18  Dodgers   
Wednesday, June 28 Brewers 
Sunday, July 16  Nationals  
Tuesday, July 18  Diamondbacks  

Thursday, July 20  Diamondbacks   
Sunday, July 23   Marlins 
Sunday, August 6  Cardinals   
Monday, August 7  Padres  
Tuesday, Aug 22   Cubs 
Sunday, August 27  Pirates  

 
An option to purchase additional tickets for one of the games above at a discounted rate will also be available. 

 

Gifts to ArtsWave are tax-deductible to the extent that the gift exceeds the Fair market value of the benefits 
received. Participation in the Reds ticket donor benefit at greater than $75 has a fair market value of $56.   

 

 


